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

im carllrie: cement eldewaiks, lot BOx
loo, beautiful lawn, roses, etc.. full base-ment, brick foundation; this !s a good buy;
S?me. ,?.nd look at Jt- - Dletz-Muell- Co..316 Ablngton bldg.

MUST SELL AT ONCE.
Jra me reasonable offer on lot 50xlix. strictly modern house; every

convenience: 1 block E-- car; fine loca-tion: will soil furniture, all at a sacri-5S- ?i

"'S snap for someone. Owner. MainJ2ol. Call 508 Gerllnger bldg.

EPJGL1SH WALNUTS.w are the largest owners and planters
;nT.reson-.- We have the 0I"- - Plantedon market. Our properties are;n . waln"t country, Yamhill.

15 Pr month.MATTHEWS CO., INC .Lumber Exchange bldg., sd and Stark sts

A SUMMER HOME SNP80 acres choice fruit and farming land:no rock; near Sandy, on line Mt. Hoodsurvey; magnificent mountain scenery, finerunning water, some good timber, someeasy to clear; cheap buildings: only 2S peracre. Vanauyn & Walton. 615 ChamberCommerce.

NEl'S tn'sfortunte gives us chance tosacrifice new. tibcr plastered, pretty bun-galow, 5 rooms, bath, eink, patent toilethot and cold water, concrete foundationand nice lot; this week only at $13u0-
down. $15 monthly. Come early. PortlandHomes Co., 204 Morrison st.

i Imagine getting your own little homeby paying only -- 60 cash and balancesame as rent; a fine, strictly modern,cottage and bath, good location. 1.block from car; price l00. Sweet-Hea-

6680C Ai'lill 5Ul near Alder- - Maln

IRVINGTON 2 very choice 60x100 lots,near East 10th and Thompson sts.; allImprovements In and paid for; nice n;

price reasonable; must be sold at
Sflf CVJF- - Plueer & Co., room 14, Mulkeybldg., 2d and Morrison sts.

$1300 ONLY A nice house on W Rfr ,n- - faclnK Clinton st., corner lot. 50x100; bearing fruit trees; either house orlot alone worth the money; S500 down.
?? "J?0?, to l1!!,1- - c- F- - Pnuger & Co., roomMulkey bldg.. 2d and Morrison sts

BELMONT STREET.
Six-roo- m house on fractional lot in busi-ness center of Sumiyslde for $2200 ThisIs a snap.

H. P. PALMER.
213 Commercial Club Bids.

$200 CASH, balance monthly, prettystrictly modern bungalow; best littlo buy
n. Vle wBa".1 Slde; clo!,e to car; (foodneighborhood; price ?'300. Sweet-Hea-
emcae. now. bth SL. near Airier vt.i66S0. A 1211.

'.!!0T?' st SlQe- - fine house and30x100 lot, on Qulmby St., near 19th allImprovements in and paid for; only $1500cash, balance 9 years at 6 per cent C PPfluger St Co.. room 14 Mulkey bldg..' 2dand Morrison sts.
CORNER 20TH AND EAST ANKENYSwell house, furnace, fireplaceetc.; everything modern, $r,M0.

H. P. PALMER,
213 Commercial Club Bldg.

IRVINGTON.New. modern. houseeast front. E. 11th. bet. Tillamook andThompson. Owner, A 1814. after 5:30 PM-- . and Sunday c 1604. $4500; terms.
A GOOD BUY.Lot on East 10th st.. Brooklyn Heights,nigh elevation, good view, cheap

THE SPANTON CO..
270 Stark St.

BRAND NEW house, and lot 40x100:house is plastered and painted; has cementfoundation; a snap at $800; J300 cash,balance easv.
SPENCER & CO.. 102 2d St.

$1100 IRVINGTON.
"Vs have a choice lot one block fromcarline for $1100. on eaey terms.

H. P. PALMER,
213 Commercial Club Bldg

$1550 Two good lots in South Portland onmarline, east front, fc, cash, long time onbalance. M. E. Lee, Room 411 Corbottblclg.
'INVESTORS TAKE NOTICE Wonderfulopportunity to purchase Madison-stre- ettrackage property at bargain tigurcs;terms. AD 760. Oregonian

$4200 BUYS a fine new home in fine neigh-borhood. 7 rooms, full cement basementstrictly modern, piped for furnace halfcash, balance on time. 627 Corbett bldg.
$4200 65x100. room cottage, nice yard, lotsof fruit and flowers. West Side; cashM. E. Lee, Room 411 Corbett bldg.

TWO lots in South Portland, very fine viewawful cheap; come make otter. Call 513Chamber Commerce.
$6o0 Fine building lot, near Hawthorne ave.

in district of fine homes. M. E. Lee Room
411 Corbett bldg.

Vi ACRE in Brentwood, cor. lot. nice gar-den, strawberries MO0) and small fruit.Address Shepard & Son, Beaverton Or
I CHALLENGE you to find a better lot for$30O than the one I am compelled to sellImmediately. G 773. Oregonian
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